

KIMBISI (54)

अभिभनगर

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From S024 to Sarkar taler.
Khopra.

DIVISION

Agreement NO - 16/ SBD/2021-22.

Agreement value - 81,92,558 = 00

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Md. mushrafatul.

623

10/4/21

Abstract of cost

52

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rain cuts with soil — E.I.T.					
34.93m ³ O.V.T.MBP - (50)					
@ 404.06/m ² — Rs.					14113.00
② Making up of berms/ shoulder — E.I.T.					
316.65m ³ O.V.T.MBP - (50)					
@ 60.28/m ² — Rs.					19087.00
③ Patch repair over potholes with M.S.S. — E.I.T.					
26.93m ² O.V.T.MBP - (57)					
@ 244.60/m ² — Rs.					6587.00
④ Maintenance of H.P. culverts — E.I.T.					
3.00 Nos O.V.T.MBP - (51)					
@ 1166.58/each — Rs.					3499.00
⑤ Maintenance of Road signs — E.I.T.					
0.11 km O.V.T.MBP - (51)					
@ 1104.58/km — Rs.					121.00
⑥ Maintenance of 200yds 8 km stone — E.I.T.					
0.14 km O.V.T.MBP - (51)					
@ 583.43/km — Rs.					82.00
⑦ Cutting of branches of trees — E.I.T.					
2.00 x 10 O.V.T.MBP - (51)					
@ 113.93/each — Rs.					228.00
				C.O. Rs.	43717.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. f. ps.	43717.00
Add 12% L.S.T. (A) ps.					5246.00
Add 1% L.C.S.S. (A) ps.					437.00
Add 10% S. fee (A) ps.					327.00
				ps.	49727.00
less 0.01% below (A) ps.					5.00
				ps.	49722.00
ps. 2/4/24					
Add 7/4/24					
Material statement					
① earth = 82.43 m ² @ 34.8/m ² = 2869.00					
② Crushed Agg = 0.73 m ² @ 553.36/m ² = 404.00					
③ Bitumen = 0.058 M.T.					
				ps.	3273.00
				10% S. fee —	327.00
ps. 2/4/24					